APT3100
For Differential/Gauge/Absolute/High Pressure Measurement
SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
 Nuclear
 Water & Wastewater
 Chemicals
 Petrochemical
 Oil & Gas

APT3100 SERIES -SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
APT3100
ORDERING INFORMATION
w
w
w
.a
ut
ro
ltr
an
sm
itt
er
s.
co
m
8
1) "-" - Not Available for selected configuration
2) CF- Consult Factory . Minimum order quantities may apply.
3) 'EA'- Enhanced Accuracy of 0.04% caliberated span is available for below range codes  only:
APT3100-D/F:3, 4, 5, 6
APT3100-G:3, 4, 5, 6
APT3200-G: 3, 4, 5
Turn Down ratio 100:1, 3 years stability.
4) DXC1- Requires full model code refer DXC1 sheet
5) Use ' O' for Oval Flange Adapter for 1/2" NPTF Process Connections
6) Use 'F1' & 'F2' quote only if "side" drain/vent is required. All APT3100 transmitters are shipped standard with "Rear" Drain/Vent
7) Use 'MP' option to select a direct replacement for the Coplaner style transmitters with vertical mount and bottom process connections
8) Use 'T' Teflon O-Ring for corrosive services. APT3100 transmitters are shipped standard with VITON O-Rings in contact with process.
9) Standard Warranty is two (2) years from supply
10) Information included on Certified Drawing will be: